

CS DJ No. 653/21

M/s Shivom Enterprises V. M/s SE Herble Pvt. Ltd.

14.03.2022

Present: Sh. Vishal Indora, counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Jagpal Singh, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Vakalatnama filed. It be taken on record.

An application from personal appearance on behalf of the applicant has been filed. Be taken on record.

Put up for filing reply and for appearance of defendant on 08.06.2022.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/14.03.2022