

08.06.2022

Present: None for the plaintiff.

Sh. Amit, proxy counsel for the defendant.

Put up for appearance of both the parties on

03.08.2022.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/08.06.2022