

CS DJ 653/21

M/S SHIVOM ENTERPRISES VS. M/S S E HERBLE PVT
LTD

27.03.2024

Present: Sh. Vishal Indora, counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Ajay Arya, proxy counsel for D-1 to D-3.

Heard. Perused.

Case is today fixed for PE.

Evidence by way of affidavit of PW-1/Parveen
Kumar filed. Copy supplied.

Now to come up on 29.07.2024 for P.E.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/27.03.2024