

CS DJ 653/21

M/s Shivom Enterprises Vs. M/s S E Herble Pvt Ltd

11.12.2024

Present: Sh. Vishal Indora, Counsel for plaintiff with
Proprietor of plaintiff.

None for defendants.

Heard. Perused.

Case is today fixed for PE.

Counsel for plaintiff seeks adjournment for leading
PE.

Same is granted.

Now to come up on 26.04.2025 for PE.

(Deepak Dabas)
District Judge(North)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 11.12.2024