

CS DJ 653/21

M/S SHIVOM ENTERPRISES VS. M/S S E HERBLE PVT
LTD

26.04.2025

Present: None for plaintiff.
 None for defendants.

Record perused.

In spite of two calls, none has appeared for parties.

Now to come up on 25.09.2025 for purpose fixed.

(Deepak Dabas)
DJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/26.04.2025